02-mars-14

80L
99pP
96M
07K
63L
76L
02P
70C
32M
14H
80L
27B
63C
58R
24L
04R
50A
03B
78D
55T
22D
91H
57K
50V
27B
36L

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

Nom

LE BOUGEANT Lé¢o
PATUREL Ewen
MARZIN Youn

KERSALE FLOCHLAY Thao

LE LAY Lizio
LIEURY Mathis
PEREIRA Thibaut
CAMUS Guillaume
MICHEL Alexandre
HERNIOTE Léo
LE GUENNEC Mathéo
BALU Valentin
CADORET Leny
RAULET Quentin
LORENZINI Enzo
RENOUARD Paolo
AZOUZ Marwan
BOURSIER Amag¢l
DELAFORGE Bryan
THULLIEZ Antony
DONVAL Malo
HUBERT Alexandre
KERMORGANT Malo
VIDELO Méline *
BALAVEN Clovis
LE BRETON Simon

LORIENT

01 - Poussins

Club

Tregueux

St Brieuc
Cornouaille BMX
Cornouaille BMX
Tregueux

Lorient

Acigné

St Brieuc

Quevert

Quevert
Hennebont BMX
Chantepie

Theix

Tregueux

St Brieuc

St Brieuc

VS de Rhuy
Quevert

Guipavas
Guipavas
Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
Plougastel BMX
Tregueux
Cornouaille BMX

Tregueux

Place

@ N N A WN = SN N A W

1/4°5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

8

8



82L
71IM
21R
20Y
53D
55G
70G
02H
43M
738
61A
05B
09G
45G
95L
23L
62L
30L
15T
97D
27D
638G
73]
50L
65M
04M

Nom

LE MOUILLOUR Dylan

MATRAS Neven

ROUINSARD Félix

YHUEL Alexis

DEBOVE Alexandre

GUILLOU Ewenn

GUYOMAR Natan
HUYGHUES BEAUFOND Sen *
MORVAN Samuel

SALIOU Emmy *
ASSAMI Izaac
BOUVIER Jimmy

GEORGELIN Gabriel
GUILLOTIN Elowan
LE DIOURON Maél
LE FAOU DENNIEL Sornn

LE PAGE Lenny
LE STRAT  Léo

THOMAS Gabriella *
DESPRES Clément
DOUCERE Gabriel

GRUYER Ewen
JEZEQUEL Ethan

LE BOUVIER Nathan

MAQO Romane

MEBROUK Samuel
35P PEUVREL Youenn

02/03/2014
CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT

01 - Poussins

Club

Hennebont BMX
Lorient
Chantepie
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux

St Brieuc
Lorient
Chantepie
Guipavas

Theix

Tregueux
Chantepie
Tregueux
Quevert

Vitré
Cornouaille BMX
Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux

Vitré

Quevert

Theix

Locmaria BMX
St Brieuc
Cornouaille BMX
Hennebont BMX

Quevert

Place

1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points

W W W W W W W W &~ b b b b > &b B2 9 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 0



01T
11B
49B
79D
22D
72F
09L
62M
56P
24R
73B
03D
62D
11G
90G

19J)
63L
29P
38P

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

Nom

TANGUY Paulin
BAROILLER Mathis
BOUIX  Lou-Ann *
DEUDON Lucas
DURUSSEL Gwendal
FADET Karla *
LEFEVRE Manu
MABO Maél
PATUREL  Titouan
RUBAUD Axel
BENETEAU Jonass
DANIELOU Steeven
DEBORDE Romy *
GESBERT Léo
GUERIN Adrien
JUBIN  Dywann
LE GOVIC Louis
PIOGER Paul

POUSSARD Eléonore *

LORIENT

01 - Poussins

Club

Hennebont BMX
Guipavas
Chantepie
Hennebont BMX
Chantepie
Lorient

L'Odet Racers
Plougastel BMX
St Brieuc

Theix
Hennebont BMX
Brest BMX
Tregueux
Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
Theix

Theix

Locmaria BMX
Brest BMX

Place

M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8
M 8
M 8
M8
M8
M8
M 8
M8
M8

Points

N DN DN DN DN W



T9A
70G
38G
69A
75R
83B
91P
56C
18L
740
97B
51L
41D
17B
48L
70N
77L
15P
57P
76Y
90J
62L
25R
08T
40B
03F
04G

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

Nom

AUBIN Adam
GRAS Victor
GONCALVES Hugo
ACCARD Léo
RENOUARD Alexis
BOSSUET Nathan
PLASSARD Nathan
COLLIN Théo
LEVEQUE Baptiste
OBRUSSIER Loris
BALAY Léandre
LE NOUVEL Axel
DOS REIS Léandro
BUSSON Maél
LEFORT Yeltaz
NICOL Sasha
LAMPIN Noa
PLANTEC Fanch
POULARD Sacha
YVENOU Nicolas
JOSSE Glenn
LOSTANLEN Titouan
RIOU Enzo
THULLIEZ Alan
BOISSON Aurélien
FUTEUL Trystan
GUYOT Nathan

LORIENT
02 - Pupilles

Club

Theix
Quevert
Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
Quevert
Brest BMX
Guipavas
Tregueux
St Brieuc
Tregueux
St Brieuc
Tregueux
Tregueux
Chantepie
Quevert
Tregueux
St Brieuc
Theix
Quevert
Locmaria BMX
Lorient

St Brieuc
Tregueux
Guipavas
Lorient
Guipavas

Tregueux

Place

@ N A N A WN = NN SN N A W

1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

8

8

8



57])
62L
51L
22B
44F
65G
19J
09L
33P
81B
39L
99L
58L
93L
91R
73C
33C
55L
67L
46M
74P
56A
90C
25C
52D
06G
28K

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

Nom

JOSSELIN Elouan
LE MOIGNE Yohan
LE SAOUT Matéo
BONNEVIALLE Ilan
FUSELIER Noann
GRUYER Mériadec
JEHANNIN PELLOIS Elie
LEFEUVRE Marin
PETTON Jules
BOUQUET Ewenn
LE GUEVEL Loic
LE MOINE Antonin
LEGRAND Kynan
LEONARD Julien
ROUMEUR Gwénaél
CARLO Neils
CHEVALIER Karl
LE DOUCEN Corentin
LE TRIONNAIRE Léo
MULLER Lenny
PION Morgann
AFFRET Marin
CADORET Hugo
COURGEON Leopold
DESPRES Aodren
GUERIN Dimitri
KERHORNOU Miguel

LORIENT
02 - Pupilles

Club

Lorient
Hennebont BMX
Guipavas
Hennebont BMX
Theix

Theix

Chantepie
Acigné

Brest BMX
Hennebont BMX
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux
Tregueux

Vitré

Guipavas

St Brieuc

Vitré

Tregueux

Theix

Guipavas

St Brieuc
Cornouaille BMX
Theix
Hennebont BMX
St Brieuc
Hennebont BMX
Brest BMX

Place

1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 17
1/8 17
1/8 7
1/8 17
1/8 17
1/8 17
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

Points

EENE T S T S - SV, B U, B V) IV, BV, B V) B e e ) W) W e ) N ) S N N B e - le o R )



29L
24L
07P
01Q
62R
06R
48F
19F
51F
69G
91H
28H
66]
37]
58L
88M
77N
16R
45C
73D
81F
41L
49L
19L
67L
92L
40L

02/03/2014
CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT

02 - Pupilles

Nom

LE GARREC Titouan
LE ROCH Morgan
PECOURT Flora *
QUERO  Killian
RENOUX Silo¢
ROLLAND Hugo
FALIGOT Antonin
FOUASSIER Lucas
FRECHOT Guénole
GUERNION Clément
HAMON Ronny
HAVARD Tom

JEGOU Nathan

JUNOT Gurvan
LEONARD Alexis
MIRA Alexandre

NAEL Elouen
ROUVRAIS No¢
CORBES Mathys
DEBOVE Guillaume
FORMAUX Hadrien
LAFITTE Charles Antoine
LAURENT MARIN Kevin
LE FAOU DENNIEL Ethan
LE GUILLOUX Camille
LECOQ Bastien
LEGRAND Yannis

Club

Hennebont BMX
Theix

Vitré

Lorient

Lorient
Guipavas

Theix

Lorient

Lorient
Tregueux

St Brieuc

Vitré

CC Blavet
Chantepie

Vitré

Hennebont BMX
Theix

Quevert
Chantepie
Tregueux

L'Odet Racers
Chantepie
Lorient
Cornouaille BMX
Locmaria BMX
Chantepie
Plougastel BMX

Place

M5
M5
M5
MS
M5
M5
M6
M6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points

N NN NN NN NN W W W W W W WwW W W W W WA M~ DN B NN B



98P
64R
17T
09D
52B
36H
20P
44R
27Y

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

LORIENT

02 - Pupilles

Nom

PECHEUR Alan

ROUAT LE BRUN Maeva *
TANGUY Martin
DESLOIRE Sacha
HERTER-BRIZOUX Lenny
HUTTON Urgan

PERON Emelyne
RENAUDEAU Léo
YANNIC Awen

Club

St Brieuc
Cornouaille BMX
Cornouaille BMX
St Brieuc
Chantepie
Hennebont BMX
Brest BMX
Lorient

Cornouaille BMX

Place

M7
M7
M7
M8
M8
M8
M 8
M 8
M8

Points

N NN

—



41A
24F
38J
64B
25P
04R
34B
99p
96C
99L
98V

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

Nom

ANDRE Miguel
FEGAR Axel

JAN Mickaél
BOISSIER Philippe
POUSSARD Olivier
ROBIN Mathis
BARDY Kiéran
PHILIP Christophe
CORDIER Edouard
LE GUILLOUX Jean Pierre
VOISIN Sébastien

LORIENT

03 - Cruisers

Club

St Brieuc

St Brieuc

Acigné

Theix

Brest BMX
Quevert

Brest BMX
Hennebont BMX
TEAM SOJASUN
Locmaria BMX
UC BREST

Place

N W = 00 9 S N A W N -

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
10

9
6
6
6



47A
01L
42L
91L
93L
84A
02D
30G
50L
57T
63G
43H
81L
33J
28L
67B
78L
94L
37P
48P
14]
68M
16N
08S
48A
22B
88G

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

Nom

AUDREZET Pablo
LETACONNOUX Lucas
LE BORGNE Logan
LE ROUX Louen
LEFORT Martin
AMIOT Enzo
DAUTY Titouan
GUIGO Merlin

LE CALVE Théo
TREUPEL Clément
GALIC Lenny
HENRIO Maxence
LE BRIS Yoann
JACK Peter
LEFEUVRE Dorian
BARON Mathis

LE BOUGEANT Arthur
LOYER Kainui
PERRUCHON Hugo
POSTEC Elodie *
JEGOU Kyllian
MONFORT Killian
NICOL Tom
SAMSON Kaélig
ALLIOUX Ewen
BORKOWSKI Louis
GOUANVIC Evan

LORIENT

05 - Benjamins

Club

Locmaria BMX
Quevert
Locmaria BMX
Locmaria BMX
Quevert
Quevert
Tregueux
Lorient

Theix
Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
Theix
Tregueux
Lorient

Acigné
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux

CC Blavet
Tregueux
Guipavas

CC Blavet
Theix

Theix

St Brieuc
Chantepie
Lorient

Hennebont BMX

Place

0 N A N A WN = SN A W

1/4°5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11



19L
55P
75T
67B
15L
06L
99M
08N
36S
53C
42C
91J
86L
94N
85R
05B
14C
26C
97p
54p
86Q
97A
54B
10C
14D
67G
30J

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

LORIENT

05 - Benjamins

Nom

LE SAOUT Lylian
POUSSARD Elie
THOMAS Célian
BOUIX Eliot

LE GUEVEL Magl
LIGUET Killian
MULLER Dylan
NICOL Enzo
SIMON Noah
CADORET Nathan
CUNY Enzo
JACQUART Kiwan
LE ROCH Hélori
NICOLAS Orleen *
RIOUAL Raphaél
BOULAIRE Antoine
CLEACH Ma¢é
CORLAY Anne Lise *
PERON Alban
PILARD Lou *
QUEFFELEC Hugo
AMIOT Mana *
BERNARD Antoine
CHAPEL Enzo
DESPRES T¢lo
GAUTIER William
JAFFRE ORESVE Gueltas

Club

Guipavas

Brest BMX
Tregueux
Chantepie
Hennebont BMX
Vitré

Guipavas
Tregueux
Guipavas

Theix

Chantepie
Quevert

Theix
Hennebont BMX
Guipavas
Tregueux
Chantepie

St Brieuc
Guipavas

Theix

Locmaria BMX
Quevert
Hennebont BMX
Hennebont BMX
St Brieuc
Lorient

Quevert

Place

1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 17
1/8 17
1/8 7
1/8 17
1/8 17
1/8 17
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

Points

EEN TN S T S - SV, B U, BV, IV, BV, B V) B e e ) W) Wi e ) U e ) NN BN R N N N e ol cRNe ]



75])
99L
53L
23pP
578
35V
64A
65B
66C
93D
52])
40J
46L
08M
81R
99R
89R
62R
48A
55B
35B
67C
82J)
61L
09M
97™
63N

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

LORIENT

05 - Benjamins

Nom

JEGOUZO Oscar

LE FOLLEZOU Malo
LOUAIL Nathan
PIERRE Martin
SPYSSCHAERT Corentin
VITEL Maél

ARIOUI Nassim
BUSSON Lylian
CARCAILLE Alexandre
DELAFORGE Christopher
JACQ Marine *

JULE Quentin

LE GALL Allan
MARTIN Alexis
RENAULT L¢a*
ROLLAND Maél
ROMELLI Margot *
ROUMEUR Mathys
AVRIL Noa

BEDARD Kilian
BESNARD Théo
CEDELLE Ewen

JACQ Stéphanie *

LE BLEVENEC Stérenn *
MARTIN Elouann
MEHEUT Yohan
NAVEOS Théo

Club

Hennebont BMX
Tregueux

L'Odet Racers
Hennebont BMX
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux

St Brieuc
Chantepie
Lorient
Guipavas
Cornouaille BMX
Hennebont BMX
Guipavas
Chantepie

Vitré

Acigné

St Brieuc
Guipavas

Acigné
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux

CC Blavet
Cornouaille BMX
Theix
Hennebont BMX
Hennebont BMX

Lorient

Place

M5
M5
M5
MS
M5
M5
M6
M6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points

N NN NN NN NN W W W W W W W w W w W W M~ N DM DN B



02/03/2014
CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT

05 - Benjamins

Nom Club Place

65P PASQUIO Alexis Hennebont BMX M7

Points

2



13L
67T
57D
53p
84G
88P
61L
15D
65B
04D
05D
85L
13E
83L
36Y
46L
86B
97D
15L
25R
56A
64G
62M

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

Nom

LANDEL Kelig
TOUPIN Nolan
DREAN Diego
PROUST Noah
GUEZELLO Baptiste
PLANTEC Goulven
LE GUENNEC Ilan
DURUSSEL

BOULHO-ROUL Fabio
DULISCOUET Ilouen

DULISCOUET Liam
LORENZINI Emilio
ESNAULT Charles
LE GUILLOU Gabin
YVENOU Ewen
LEFORT  Yael
BUSSON Camille
DENOUAL Nathan
LE BRETON  Alan
RIOU Ilan
ANTUNES Adao
GUIHENEUF Noan
MILLET Tao

Adenora *

LORIENT

06 - Prélicenciés

Club

Tregueux
Tregueux
Theix

Tregueux

Hennebont BMX

Theix

Hennebont BMX

Chantepie
Theix
Chantepie
Chantepie

St Brieuc

St Brieuc

St Brieuc
Locmaria BMX
Quevert
Chantepie

Vitré

Tregueux
Tregueux
Locmaria BMX

Hennebont BMX

Theix

Place

@ N A N A WN = SN A W

M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

—_
=]

W W W A~ A~ A B U0 SN N 0 O



39L
74H
75L
24L
44D
91N
76B
96Q
37L
25T
13V
338
53H
85J
25P
69]
25B
79B
49C
81D
14F
12L
82M
48P
10T
48A
38]

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT
07 - Minimes
Nom Club

LOUAPRE Léo Vitré
HINAULT LELIEVRE Alan Tregueux
LE MOINE Clément Tregueux
LE BOURHIS Owen St Brieuc
DOS REIS Esteban Tregueux
NICOL Nathan Tregueux
BACQUER Paul St Brieuc
QUERO Kévin Lorient
LIPOKATICS Melvin Tregueux
THOUIN Théo St Brieuc
VAN LANGEN Jari CC Blavet
SANCHEZ Théo Hennebont BMX
HELIES Kylian Guipavas
JOSSE Elouan Lorient
PETIT MARZIN Pierre Locmaria BMX
JACK Alix Lorient
BERTIGNAC Manon * Locmaria BMX
BOUGERES Régis Vitré
CHAPEL Charly Theix
DRIAN Mathieu Hennebont BMX
FLOCH Calvin Cornouaille BMX
LEFEUVRE Gwendal Vitré
MABIRE Antoine Hennebont BMX
PERON Alexandre Guipavas
TALBOURDET Stéven St Brieuc
ALONSO Justine * Cornouaille BMX
JAFFRELOT Roméo Hennebont BMX

Place

@ N A N A WN = N SN N A W

1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12

~N 3 o0 o0 o0 0 X©



87L
86M
09T
24B
40G
121
05M
21M
92E
48G
25G
55L
96R
80B
30B
62B
83C
71G
25L
29L
90P
52U
91Y
37A
46A
48B
44C

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT
07 - Minimes
Nom Club
LAIR Melvin Chantepie
MOREL Nathan Vitré
TONNEL David Locmaria BMX
BETHUEL  Erwan Chantepie
GESBERT Léo Tregueux
LECOMTE Antoine Tregueux
MARREC Killian St Brieuc
MORIN Florian Tregueux
EL AHMAR Yann Locmaria BMX
GABRIEL Nathan Chantepie
GUIHARD Stéven Chantepie
LE POGAM Ewen Lorient
RIOU Yanis Guipavas
BLAIZE Gwen St Brieuc

BOUKROUBA LE MEITOUR Karim

BRIANTAIS Mathéo
CALLEC Romuald
GUILLANIC Riwan

LE BAUT Samuel

LE COINTRE Kilian
PEREIRA Tanguy
UNTERREINER Quentin
YVON Alan

ANDRE Guillaume
AVRIL Matéo
BAUDOUIN Mathéo
COQUIO MADIGOU Romain

Vitré

Quevert

CC Blavet
L'Odet Racers
Theix

Acigné
Hennebont BMX
L'Odet Racers
Quevert
Acigné
Chantepie

Quevert

Place

1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
/817
1/8 17
1/8 17
/817
/817
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
M5
Theix M
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points

W W W W r~r b~ B b B b~ BB b~ 0B, L L LKL NN NN



05D
81L
30L
18M
66P
258
34B
61C
87G
97G
41L
39L
66L
63P
31R
17R
45B
34G
99L
55L
81P
97T

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT
07 - Minimes
Nom Club
DURUSSEL Hilona * Chantepie
LE GALLIC Tristan Hennebont BMX
LE GOFF Brian Guipavas

MAO Lucas
PECOURT Thybo
SALESSES Nolann
BARDY Kiéran
CASTREC Whitney *
GESBERT Thomas
GUILLEVEN Evans
LE DREFF Aziliz *
LE GOUSSE Matthieu
LEMARCHAND Théo
PIERRE Camille *
RENAULT Luis
RENAULT Maél
BATTAIS Dylan
GOULAY Florian
LECOLE Océane
LUCAS Ambre *
PEREIRA Gabriel
TINCUFF Nathan

Cornouaille BMX
Vitré

Tregueux

Brest BMX
Brest BMX
Tregueux
Lorient

CC Blavet
Lorient

Brest BMX
Hennebont BMX
Quevert

Vitré

Vitré

Vitré

St Brieuc
Locmaria BMX
Acigné
Tregueux

Place

M 6
M6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

Points

N NN NN NN NN W W W W W W



35V
41R
30M
62M
47A
02L
64T
84K
11B
59P
96C
34R
79L
69L
01P
70D
70D

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

Nom

VITEL Jean Marc
ROLLAND Nicolas
MAO Franck
MABO Yannick
AMIOT Pascal
LEVAY Marc
THOZ Mickaél
KERLEROUX André
BORKOWSKI Fabien
PATY Mickaél
CORDIER Edouard
RENOUARD Gaél
LE NOUVEL Didier
LE SAOUT Yannick
PERCHOC Mickaél
DURUSSEL Guy
DUVAL Césaire

LORIENT

08 - 40 ans et +

Club

Tregueux
Guipavas
Cornouaille BMX
Plougastel BMX
Quevert

Quevert

Theix

Guipavas

Lorient

Vitré

TEAM SOJASUN
Quevert
Tregueux
Guipavas
Guipavas
Chantepie

Lorient

Place

AW N = & O & N A W N =

M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

W W A~ B~ O



54T
73C
17B
99H
90B
38G
65C
46D
38J
30T
10B
50G
1A%
64B
09B
85B
98J)
81P
25P
74S
93D
55L
81L
0IN
30B
03J
75L

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014

LORIENT

09 -30/39 ans

Nom

THEME Nicolas
CADORET Arnaud
BALU Aurélien

Club

Lorient
Theix
Chantepie

HUYGHUES BEAUFOND Alexandre

BENOIST Mathieu
GUEHENEUC Pierre
CARPENTIER Rémy
DELAMARRE Alexandre
JAN Mickaél
THULLIEZ Christophe
BRIZOUX Nicolas
GUILLAMOT Lucie *J
VOISIN Sébastien
BOISSIER Philippe
BOURHIS Pierre
BLEVIN Laura *
JUNOT Sylvain
PECOURT Anthony
POUSSARD Olivier
SALIOU  Raphael
DESPRES Sébastien
LAUNAY Marc
LE GUENNEC
NOYAL Nicolas
BERTIGNAC Eloise *
JACQUART Frangois
LE FOLLEZOU Chloé¢ *

Fabrice

Acigné
Chantepie
Locmaria BMX
Brest BMX
Acigné
Guipavas
Chantepie

St Brieuc

UC BREST
Theix
Plougastel BMX
Tregueux
Chantepie

Vitré

Brest BMX
Theix

Vitré

Chantepie
Hennebont BMX
Plougastel BMX
Locmaria BMX
Quevert

Tregueux

Place

1 26
2 22
3 19
Chantepic 417
5 16
6 15
7 14
8 13
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M 6 3
M 6 3
M 6 3
M 6 3
M7 2
M7 2
M7 2

Points



02/03/2014
CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT

09 -30/39 ans

Nom Club Place

669 THOMAS Cynthia * Tregueux M7

Points

2



60L
92N
84B
218
94D
38P
65G
53C
09T
09S
63B
54)
94p
93L
58M
19C
77C
92D
89E
77P
57C
31L
21M
98V
48B
86C
49K

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT
10 - Cadets
Nom Club

LE BITTER Youenn St Brieuc
NICOLAS Briac Quevert
BOUGERES William Vitré
SAGORIN William Tregueux
DA COSTA Léonard Tregueux
POILVET Hermann Quevert
GUEGAN Enzo Hennebont BMX
CHAPEL Kévin Theix
TREBAOL Brice Guipavas
SANCHEZ Hugo Hennebont BMX
BOUVREE Maxime St Brieuc
JEGOUIC Andréas Quevert
PHELEPP Yoann Guipavas
LE BELLEGUY Thomas St Brieuc
MERIAN Thomas Theix
CHARMEL Arthur Vitré
COADOU Charles Joseph St Brieuc
DEPAGNEUX Emeric L'Odet Racers
EL AHMAR Loic Locmaria BMX
PATY Quentin Vitré
CREZE Quentin Tregueux
LEROY Sam Quevert
MALARDE Lucas Hennebont BMX
VITEL Corentin Tregueux
BEURRIER Alexi Tregueux
COCHERIL Allan Chantepie

KERLEROUX Quentin

Guipavas

Place
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1/4°5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
M5
M5
M5

Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

—
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17L
56P
76R
11C
29C
78J)
42L
80R
96R
69B
49F
63K
84N
90T

02/03/2014

CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT
10 - Cadets
Nom Club

LOUARN Alexandre Cornouaille BMX
PEUVREL Pierre Lorient
RIVIERE Théo Chantepie
CELARD  Corentin Theix
CHARLES Killian Chantepie
JEGU Loic Tregueux
LE MAITRE Thomas CC Blavet
RIOUAL Aymeric Guipavas
ROUSSEAUD Clément Lorient
BRIANTAIS Maéva * Vitré
FAUVEL Frangois Vitré
KADDOURI Victor Hennebont BMX
NICE Anthony CC Blavet
TOBAN Sullyvan Locmaria BMX

Place

M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M6
M6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points
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80E
52T
53B
06L
78M
71C
29T
02M
05P
03L
87B
24F
45Q
39L
41A
42A
20A
34L
31P
04R
08M
24P
31R
86R
33A

13]
13L

02/03/2014
CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT

11-17/29 ans

Nom

EVENO Thilbaut J
THOMAS Pierre
BACHA Houssaimi
LE ROUILLE Baptiste J
MARCHAND Pierre
CELARD Arnaud
TEMPIA Dimitri
MOTTA GOUEZEL Maxime J
PERROT RonanJ
LEROY Bertin
BERTIN Julien
FEGAR Axel
QUELEN Bryan

LE GALLES LudovicJ
ANDRE Miguel
ALLETZ Matthieu
AUDREZET Maxence
LE FLAO Pierre
PRIOLET Maxime
ROBIN Mathis
MASSE Victorien J
POTIN Aurélien
RENAULT EddyJ
ROUZO Thomas
AVIGNON Paul
JEGU Guillaume J
LE BLIMEAU Alan

Club

Cernay

St Brieuc
Tregueux
Tregueux
Chantepie
Theix

Quevert
Quevert

CC Blavet
Quevert

Vitré

St Brieuc
Hennebont BMX
Lorient

St Brieuc
Quevert
Locmaria BMX
Quevert

Theix

Quevert
Quevert
Acigné
Chantepie
Locmaria BMX
Acigné
Tregueux

Hennebont BMX

Place

0 N A N A WN = SN A W

M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M6
M7
M7
M7

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT

11-17/29 ans

Nom Club Place

05L LEJEUNE Emmanuel CC Blavet M7
09B BURLOT Yann Tregueux M8

Points



664
92
05

80M
81
70
63
44
50M
78L
79
73R
23L
46G

516
12

88G

62H
04L
75T
04B
09C
58L
07R
26C
34D
85P

02/03/2014
CHAMPIONNAT 2014
LORIENT

12 - Elites Régionaux

Nom

DELAPORTE Maxime
GROUAZEL Damien
PILARD Arthur J
MORIN  Guillaume J
DUPONT Rémy
LIPOKATICS GianyJ
DELPORTE Kevin
LEON Vincent
MENIER Grégoire
LOTODE Baptiste
TEAOTEA Jérémy
ROUSSEAU Yann
LE TRUDET Dylan
GUIGNARD Jimmy
DEROIN Antoine
BACCELLI Thomas
GUEGAN AlanJ
HEURBIZE BOITIN Joffrey J
LE ROUX Jérome
THOUIN Arthur
BOISGARD Jason
CALVEZ DamienJ
LE ROUX EwenJ
ROUSSELOT Anthony
CHAPIN Nicolas
DEROIN Thomas
PAUL Gwénolé

Club

Tregueux
Quevert

St Brieuc
Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux
Acigné
Tregueux

St Brieuc

Theix

Locmaria BMX
CC Blavet
Hennebont BMX
Hennebont BMX
Chantepie
Tregueux

St Brieuc

Acigné
Chantepie

St Brieuc

Theix

Guipavas
Locmaria BMX
Lorient
Tregueux

Vitré

Locmaria BMX

Place
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M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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